
Great Oak HS
Temecula, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Full Force 72.0 72.0 144.0 86.0 88.0 174.0 81.0 80.0 161.0 79.80 0.00 79.80 1

Bellflower Perc. Theater 69.0 68.0 137.0 78.0 77.0 155.0 73.0 70.0 143.0 72.65 0.00 72.65 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Valley Independent 84.0 82.0 166.0 84.0 85.0 169.0 86.0 81.0 167.0 83.75 0.00 83.75 1

Garfield Independent 75.0 76.0 151.0 81.0 79.0 160.0 82.0 77.0 159.0 78.00 0.00 78.00 2

Incognito 73.0 74.0 147.0 79.0 77.0 156.0 70.0 70.0 140.0 74.50 0.00 74.50 3

Gold Percussion 71.0 73.0 144.0 83.0 82.0 165.0 74.0 72.0 146.0 76.35 11.30 65.05 4

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

James A. Garfield 81.0 78.0 159.0 86.0 88.0 174.0 83.20 0.00 83.20 1

Notre Dame HS 76.0 76.0 152.0 85.0 91.5 176.5 82.45 0.00 82.45 2

Chino HS 80.0 81.0 161.0 83.0 85.0 168.0 82.40 0.00 82.40 3

Riverside King HS 75.0 75.0 150.0 82.0 84.5 166.5 79.25 0.00 79.25 4

Cypress HS 78.0 75.0 153.0 81.0 82.0 163.0 78.90 0.00 78.90 5

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Full Force 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Bellflower Perc. Theater 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Valley Independent 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Garfield Independent 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

Incognito 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3

Gold Percussion 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4

Gross Net

Prog Fulfill Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

James A. Garfield 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1

Notre Dame HS 4 3 4 2 1 1 2 2 2

Chino HS 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3

Riverside King HS 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4

Cypress HS 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5
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Great Oak HS
Temecula, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Woodbridge HS 94.0 94.0 188.0 93.0 94.0 187.0 93.80 0.00 93.80 1

Claremont HS 92.0 92.0 184.0 91.5 91.0 182.5 91.60 0.00 91.60 2

Ayala HS 91.0 91.0 182.0 91.0 90.5 181.5 90.85 0.00 90.85 3

Downey HS 86.0 88.0 174.0 86.5 85.5 172.0 86.55 0.00 86.55 4

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Mission Viejo HS 94.0 94.0 188.0 92.0 93.0 185.0 94.0 92.0 186.0 93.25 0.00 93.25 1

Ayala HS 92.5 92.5 185.0 91.0 89.0 180.0 92.0 88.0 180.0 90.90 0.00 90.90 2

Chino Hills HS 89.0 88.0 177.0 90.0 91.0 181.0 87.0 83.0 170.0 88.65 0.00 88.65 3

Claremont HS 92.0 91.0 183.0 87.0 88.0 175.0 82.0 80.0 162.0 87.85 0.00 87.85 4

Arcadia HS 86.0 86.0 172.0 85.0 85.0 170.0 89.0 89.0 178.0 86.20 0.00 86.20 5

Thousand Oaks HS 73.0 71.0 144.0 80.0 81.0 161.0 78.0 75.0 153.0 76.35 0.00 76.35 6

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Riverside Comm. College 93.0 92.0 185.0 93.0 93.0 186.0 93.0 94.0 187.0 92.90 0.00 92.90 1

Pulse Percussion 91.0 91.0 182.0 84.0 82.0 166.0 88.0 87.0 175.0 87.00 0.00 87.00 2

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Woodbridge HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Claremont HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Ayala HS 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downey HS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Mission Viejo HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ayala HS 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2

Chino Hills HS 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 3

Claremont HS 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

Arcadia HS 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 3 5 5 5

Thousand Oaks HS 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Riverside Comm. College 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Pulse Percussion 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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